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*Provisional* Results of the 2014 Castleblakeney 8KM Road Race

Num Time
94 28:18
74 28:35
20 29:16
53 29:55
51 30:13
99 30:28
75 30:30
77 31:.01
90 31:08
67 31:23
97 31:25
50 31:36
35 32:06

1 32:19
45 32:20
56 32:36
70 32:36
37 33:46
71 34:16
76 34:19
64 34:42
54 34:57

106 35:02
80 35:15

6 35:23
98 35:35
72 36:05
73 36:52

103 37:05
52 37:17
85 37:25
33 37:25
26 37:46
34 37:53
91 38:00
81 38:43
62 38:58
36 38:59
29 39:29
48 39:36
14 39:54
96 40:08
27 40:08
22 40:24
47 40:43
89 40:43
49 40:43
21 40:47
143 40:58
23 41:41
78 41:41
32 41:43
102 41:51
88 42:07
46 42:22
41 42:29
24 42:30

Name

Philip Miland
Ray Somers
Daire Comer
Eoin Lyons
Drew Davison
Tommy Joe Whyte
Colm Conway
Richie Campbell
Michael Keating
Eoin Ward

Paul Gately

Ger Hartnett
Brian Lalor
Sinead Brody
Martin McEvilly
Martin Keane
John Flaherty
Andrew Talbot
Patrick Mcarthy
Pat Dirrane
James Lundon
Kevin McNama
Eoin O'Ceallaigh
Michael Larroll
Mary Kealy
Andy Crehan
Mairead Sullivan
Shane Conway
Mark Gatetly
Annette Keane
Gerard Grady
David O'Brien
Aidan McCauley
Mark Moran

Tim Geraghty
Aileen Hardiman
Martin Lennon
Caitriona Dooley
Adrian Callanan
Anna Marie Faherty
Anita Murphy
Kevin Kilroy
Donal Murphy
John Coughlan
Philomea Carty
Pat McGinly
Anthony Kenny
Paolo Corrado
Unknown Unknown
Philip Cribbin
Anita Shelly
Yvonne Walsh
Brendan Kilroy
Thomas O'Brien
Sharon Gannon
Carmel Hannon
Shane Cummins

Club
Celbridge AC
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Tuam AC
Conamara

Ashfield

Caltra
Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Clare River Harriers
Clare River Harriers
Clare River Harriers
Trisport

Athenry AC

East Galway AC

Craughwell AC
Mountbellew
Athenry AC
East Galway AC

Loughrea AC

Aileen Hardiman Fitness
East Galway AC
Running Against Cancer

Caltra

Clare River Harriers

Pearses Camogie Club

Category
MS
MS
MS
MJ
MS
M50
MS
M40
M40
MS
MS
MS
MS
FS
M60
MS
MS
M60
M40
M40
M40
M40
MS
MS
FS
MS
FS
MS
MS
F40
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
FS
M40
FS
M40
FS
FS
MS
MS
M40
F40
MS
MS
M40
MS
M60
FS
FS
MS
M40
FS
FS
MS



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

2 42:40
63 42:46
40 44:21
68 44:35

5 44:54
39 45:03
38 45:04
69 45:16
15 45:17

101 45:46
11 45:57
31 46:06
10 46:07
44 46:23
12 47:01
95 47:06
93 47:42
79 47:43
92 47:44
55 47:53
17 47:54

3 48:32

198 48:41
82 49:15
13 49:26

4 49:59
84 51:20

9 51:21
25 51:22
87 53:36
86 53:37
60 54:29
18 54:50
30 56:02
42 56:21
19 56:21
59 56:30
61 56:32
83 56:35
16 57:36
66 57:54
65 57:54

8 57:54
58 | 1:01:01

7 | 1:04:42

Ruth Butler
Gary Gacquin
Mary McManus
Trish Scanlon
Sandra Dolan East Galway AC
Shirley Keating Pearses Camogie Club
Tracey McDonagh Pearses Camogie Club
Caroline Hansberry
Loretta Raftery
Martin Flaherty
Janelle Malone
Helena Heerey
Pamela Mahony
Brid Greene
Danielle McCarthy
Una Donnellan
Mary Daniels Aileen Hardiman Fitness
Caitriona Dillon

Teresa Callanan Aileen Hardiman Fitness
Majella Cummins Athenry AC

Mags Treacy Craughwell AC

Niamh Colleran

Peter Dervan

Christine Raferty

Amy McDonagh

Breda Coughlan

Rebecca Horan

Katherine Long

Johnny Keane

Running Against Cancer
Pearses Camogie Club

East Galway AC

Sarah Hanley Mullagh

Jacinta McHugh Ahascragh

Phil Madden Running Against Cancer
Johanna Whyte

Fiona Grady

Paula Naughton Pearses Camogie Club

Maggie Whyte
Luke Cunningham
Nuala Cunningham
Helena Scannell
Michelle Ryan-Kelly
Claire O'Connor
Theresa Breslin
Yvonne Lally

Kevin Cunningham
Anne Keating

FS
MJ
F40
FS
FS
F40
FS
FS
FS
MS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
F50
F40
F50
F40
F40
FS
MJ
F40
FS
FS
FJ
FS
MS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
F40
F40
MJ
F40
FS
FS
FS
F40
FS
M40
FS



Pos

© 0O ~NO O WN PP

g oo oagab bbb DBDBAEADEDAEDAEDNDMNOWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNNNMNNNMNNMRERPRRPERPERPERPREPRERELR
OGP WONPOOONOOODUDMNWNPOOONODUUPRAWNPOOONOOOPMAWNPEPOOONOOUGDMWNDNLEREDO

*Provisional* Results of the 2014 Castleblakeney 5KM Road Race

Num Time
738 18:39
754 19:19
734 20:50
592 21:02
783 22:06
756 22:15
755 22:17
726 22:57
768 23:17
600 23:24
769 23:26
778 24:15
774 24:22
749 24:40
766 24:47
770 25:38
725 26:39
739 27:25
772 27:31
781 27:56
742 28:05
741 28:05
744 28:18
733 28:30
775 28:36
762 28:46
767 28:56
728 29:00
771 29:46
593 30:20
586 30:20
761 30:21
779 30:39
785 30:40
786 30:40
759 31:02
782 31:05
753 31:08
750 31:30
598 31:30
773 31:56
729 31:57
745 32:15
784 32:33
777 32:40
730 32:53
757 33:20
736 34:05
596 35:02
727 35:18
594 35:43
599 36:04
760 37:14
758 37:14
591 38:11

Name

Tomasz Kadzielawski

Eanna Wilson
Brian Griffin

John Lydon
Robert Donnellan
Brendan Galvin
Liam Nolan
Anthony Hughes
Mike Torpey

TJ Beatty

Daniel Lydon
Dermot Daly
Maura Meeneghan
Martin O'Criochain
Brian Connolly
Roger Rushe
Mark Mills

Lorcan Cameron
Audrey Greaney
Robert Greene
Anthony Murphy
John Murphy
Siobhan Comer
Jim Shanahan
Diarmuid O'Brien
Ailish Hansberry
Ciara McMenamy
Mary Noone
Caroline Mahon
Fidelma Lyons
Marcella Cummins
Caroline Laffey
Joan Hopkins
Sarah Greene
Ailbhe Lohan
Conor Horan
Kevin Greene
Dan Davison
Julie Gallagher
Susan Shum Keane
Conal Docherty
Sarah Noone
Ann Earls

Alison Greene
Yormac Clune
Michaela Smyth
Cora McCauley
Peter Faherty
Laura Murray
Geraldine Murphy
Anne Mannion
Rachael Slattery
Ann Horan

Mary Hillhouse
Ann-Marie Kelly

Club
Athenry AC

East Galway AC
Pearses

South Galway AC

Loughrea AC
East Galway AC
Mullagh

Tuam AC

Tuam AC
East Galway AC

Tuam AC

East Galway AC
Tuam AC

Running Against Cancer

Craughwell AC

East Galway AC

East Galway AC

East Galway AC

Category
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
M60
MJ
MS
FS
MS
MJ
M70
MS
MJ
FS
MJ
MS
MS
FS
MS
MJ
FS
FS
F40
F40
F40
F40
FS

FJ
FJ
MJ
M40
MS
F40
FS
MJ
FJ
F40
FJ
M40
FJ
F40
M40
F40
FS
F40
FS
F40
F40
F40



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

587 38:11
776 40:11
732 44:23
731 44:23
740 45:15
790 46:13
789 46:16
589 46:17
748 46:17
746 46:18
747 46:19
590 46:19
735 46:24
737 46:27
765 46:43
791 49:01
795 49:01
793 49:21
751 49:28
752 49:29
792 49:35
794 50:02
763 50:07
764 50:09
996 52:18
997 52:19
780 53:25
788 53:31
787 53:33
757 57:15
797 | 1:.02:54
796 | 1:.02:54
904 | Finished
905 | Finished

Aine Finnerty
Marie Docherty
Hannah Lawlor
Shannon Lawlor
Liam Lowry
Eugena Carr
Kieran Carr
Joan Higgins
Anne Smyth
Sharon Joyce
Cliona Walsh
Sally Keeler
Julia Joyce
Nora Fallon
Mary Noone
Sinead McManus
Daniel Unknown
Sarah Keating
Tracey Lowery
Jackie Flemming
Leah McManus
Mary Geraghty
Sean Shea
Bernie Shea
Caltra GAA
Caltra GAA
Valerie Hynes
Michael Hogan
Caroline Hogan
Cora McCauley
Mary Sheridan
Janenette Shirdan
Shane Hogan
Mark Cunniffe

Pearses Camogie Club

Pearses Camogie Club

Pearses Camogie Club

FS
F40
FJ
FJ
M70
F40
MJ
F40
F50
F40
FS
F50
F50
F50
F50

F60
M50
F50
MS
MS
F50
M50
F50
F40
F60
FS
MS
MS



Prizes for the 2014 Castleblakeney 8KM Road Race

Num Time Name Club
Senior Men
1st 94 28:18 Philip Miland Celbridge AC
2nd 74 28:35 Ray Somers Athenry AC
3rd 20 29:16 Daire Comer
Senior Women
1st 1 32:19 Sinead Brody Galway City Harriers
2nd 6 35:23 Mary Kealy Craughwell AC
3rd 72 36:05 Mairead Sullivan Athenry AC
Men Over 40
1st 31:01 Richie Campbell
Men Over 50
1st 30:28 Tommy Joe Whyte ~ Tuam AC
Men Over 60
1st 32:20 Martin McEvilly Galway City Harriers
Men Junior
1st 29:55 Eoin Lyons Galway City Harriers
Women Over
40
1st 37:17 Annette Keane Loughrea AC
Women Over
50
1st 47:42 Mary Daniels Aileen Hardiman Fitness
Prizes for the 2014 Castleblakeney 5KM Road Race
Num Time Name Club
Senior Men
1st 738 | 18:39 Tomasz Kadzielawski  Athenry AC
2nd 754 19:19 Eanna Wilson
3rd 734 | 20:50 Brian Griffin
Senior Women
1st 774 | 24:22 Maura Meeneghan Tuam AC
2nd 772 | 27:31 Audrey Greaney Tuam AC
3rd 744 | 28:18 Siobhan Comer
Men Over 40
1st 21:02 John Lydon East Galway AC
Women Over
40
1st 728 | 29:00 Mary Noone




